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JOB POSTS

Single Post

5-Pack

10-Pack

20-Pack

25-Pack

$525

$2,000

2,25

customerservice@selectleaders.com

Have questions or
interested in a 

custom package?

CLICK HERE TO EMAIL US

$625
savings

$3,550$1,700
savings

$6,900$3,600
savings

$8,400$4,725
savings

30-Pack $9,810$5,940
savings

POST UPGRADES

Nationwide Post

Premium Post

$475

$975

Have your selected posting(s)
appear nationally in results,
regardless of candidate 
location search

Provides maximum visibility 
by highlighting your job and 
company logo at the top of 
all candidate search results

RESUME DATABASE

Proactively recruit qualified talent with access to our database of more than 300,000 commercial real estate-focused
candidates. Search and download resumes by keywords, locations and more.

www.selectleaders.com  

Looking to fill key roles?
Check out our Executive

Search Services

LEARN MORE

1 Month Access $999

3 Month Access $2,399

6 Month Access

12 Month Access

$3,599

$5,999

BUY NOW

*must be purchased with at least 1 job post

*all pricing as of 5/4/2022 and subject to change

*all activated job posts have a 30-day posting period
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