SELECT LEADERS

Product List

JOB POSTS

*all activated job posts have a 30-day posting period

Single Post	\$525
5-Pack	\$625 savings \$2,000
10-Pack	\$1,700 savings \$3,550
20-Pack	\$3,600 savings \$6,900
25-Pack	\$4,725 savings \$8,400
30-Pack	\$5,940 savings \$9,810

POST UPGRADES

*must be purchased with at least 1 job post

Nationwide Post Have your selected posting(s) appear nationally in results, regardless of candidate location search	\$475
Premium Post Provides maximum visibility by highlighting your job and company logo at the top of all candidate search results	\$975

RESUME DATABASE

Proactively recruit qualified talent with access to our database of more than 300,000 commercial real estate-focused candidates. Search and download resumes by keywords, locations and more.

1 Month Access	\$999	6 Month Access	\$3,599
3 Month Access	\$2,399	12 Month Access	\$5,999

BUY NOW

*all pricing as of 5/4/2022 and subject to change

Looking to fill key roles? Check out our Executive Search Services

LEARN MORE

Have questions or interested in a custom package?

CLICK HERE TO EMAIL US

www.selectleaders.com

customerservice@selectleaders.com